
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
6  3  1   East Carolina  305  291  292       888  +24 
5  5  2   College of Charleston 303  296  291       890  +26 
3  2  3   Augusta  299  295  297       891  +27 
1  1  4   Coastal Carolina 293  297  303       893  +29 
4  4  5   Campbell  302  295  298       895  +31 
2  6  6   James Madison 298  307  291       896  +32 
7  7  7   High Point Univ.  308  306  297       911  +47 
8  8  8   Cincinnati 321  301  307       929  +65 
9  9  9   Western Carolina 328  312  301       941  +77 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 East Carolina 305 291 292 888

T5 Julie Boysen Hillestad (1) 77 70 71 218

T7 Oda Sofie Kilsti (5) 74 71 74 219

T16 Michelle Forsland (2) 76 72 75 223

T28 Kathryn Carson (4) 78 78 72 228

52 Caroline Hermes (3) 89 83 88 260

2 College of Charleston 303 296 291 890

12 Othilie Lied (4) 76 73 72 221

T16 Viktoria Hund (1) 73 74 76 223

T21 Jodee Tindal (3) 80 74 71 225

T24 Victoria Huskey (2) 79 75 72 226

T28 Olivia Hamilton (5) 75 76 77 228

3 Augusta 299 295 297 891

T5 Nicole Page (4) 74 74 70 218

T10 Teresa Diez-Moliner (1) 74 74 72 220

T16 Napabhach Boon-In (3) 72 73 78 223

T31 Charlotte Alran (5) 79 74 77 230

47 Mary Hunt Murray (2) 82 83 79 244

4 Coastal Carolina 293 297 303 893

T3 Tiffany Arafi (1) 70 72 75 217

T13 Sophia Carlsen (4) 75 75 72 222

27 Caitlin Evans-Brand (3) 75 75 77 227

40 Frantiska Lunackova (5) 79 79 79 237

54 Nicole Abelar (2) 73 75 0 148

5 Campbell 302 295 298 895

T7 Patricia Garre Munoz (1) 74 69 76 219

T16 Emily Hawkins (4) 79 73 71 223

T21 Isabell Ekstrom (2) 77 76 72 225

30 Sanna Lundmark (3) 73 77 79 229

39 Alice Sundberg (5) 78 79 79 236

6 James Madison 298 307 291 896

2 Amelia Williams (1) 71 77 67 215

T16 Kate Owens (3) 75 75 73 223

T31 Kendall Turner (2) 75 80 75 230

T31 Ana Tsiros (4) 77 75 78 230

T37 Carly Lyvers (5) 77 81 76 234

7 High Point Univ. 308 306 297 911

1 Samantha Vodry (1) 68 73 71 212

T24 Sarah Kahn (2) 82 72 72 226

35 Danielle Suh (3) 76 79 77 232

48 Vynie Chen (5) 82 86 77 245

T49 Olivia John (4) 86 82 81 249
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Cincinnati 321 301 307 929

T7 Katie Hallinan (1) 80 68 71 219

36 Vanessa Manrique (5) 76 78 79 233

T41 Paighton Masterson (3) 82 79 77 238

T43 Sadie Pan (4) 83 76 81 240

53 Angela Lopez (2) 0 84 80 164

9 Western Carolina 328 312 301 941

T24 Victoria Ladd (1) 77 74 75 226

T37 Maya White (4) 81 80 73 234

T43 Hazel Martin (2) 84 79 77 240

45 Madison Isaacson (3) 86 79 76 241

51 Cameron Wood (5) 87 83 81 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (Charlotte ) 74 72 71 217

T10 Sasha Hayes (Campbell ) 72 74 74 220

T13 Tomita Arejola (Campbell ) 72 74 76 222

T13 Tara Bettle (UNCG) 76 74 72 222

T21 Hailey Joy (UNCG) 76 76 73 225

34 Emily Mollard (Campbell ) 76 79 76 231

T41 Anna Bowman (UNCG) 81 82 75 238

46 Harper Gilreath (Western Carolina) 85 80 77 242

T49 Kirsty Brodie (College of Charleston) 83 82 84 249
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Samantha Vodry  High Point Univ.  68   73  71       212  -4   
T11 2   Amelia Williams  James Madison  71   77  67       215  -1   
T6 T3   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen *  Charlotte  74   72  71       217  +1   
2 T3   Tiffany Arafi  Coastal Carolina  70   72  75       217  +1   

T11 T5   Nicole Page  Augusta  74   74  70       218  +2   
T9 T5   Julie Boysen Hillestad  East Carolina  77   70  71       218  +2   
T11 T7   Katie Hallinan  Cincinnati  80   68  71       219  +3   
3 T7   Patricia Garre Munoz  Campbell  74   69  76       219  +3   

T4 T7   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  74   71  74       219  +3   
T6 T10   Sasha Hayes *  Campbell  72   74  74       220  +4   
T11 T10   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  74   74  72       220  +4   
17 12   Othilie Lied  College of Charleston  76   73  72       221  +5   
T6 T13   Tomita Arejola *  Campbell  72   74  76       222  +6   
T18 T13   Tara Bettle *  UNCG  76   74  72       222  +6   
T18 T13   Sophia Carlsen  Coastal Carolina  75   75  72       222  +6   
T25 T16   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  79   73  71       223  +7   
T18 T16   Kate Owens  James Madison  75   75  73       223  +7   
T11 T16   Michelle Forsland  East Carolina  76   72  75       223  +7   
T9 T16   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  73   74  76       223  +7   
T4 T16   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  72   73  78       223  +7   
T25 T21   Hailey Joy *  UNCG  76   76  73       225  +9   
T30 T21   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  80   74  71       225  +9   
T28 T21   Isabell Ekstrom  Campbell  77   76  72       225  +9   
T30 T24   Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  82   72  72       226  +10   
T23 T24   Victoria Ladd  Western Carolina  77   74  75       226  +10   
T30 T24   Victoria Huskey  College of Charleston  79   75  72       226  +10   
T18 27   Caitlin Evans-Brand  Coastal Carolina  75   75  77       227  +11   
T23 T28   Olivia Hamilton  College of Charleston  75   76  77       228  +12   
37 T28   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  78   78  72       228  +12   

T18 30   Sanna Lundmark  Campbell  73   77  79       229  +13   
T34 T31   Kendall Turner  James Madison  75   80  75       230  +14   
T25 T31   Ana Tsiros  James Madison  77   75  78       230  +14   
T28 T31   Charlotte Alran  Augusta  79   74  77       230  +14   
T34 34   Emily Mollard *  Campbell  76   79  76       231  +15   
T34 35   Danielle Suh  High Point Univ.  76   79  77       232  +16   
T30 36   Vanessa Manrique  Cincinnati  76   78  79       233  +17   
T42 T37   Maya White  Western Carolina  81   80  73       234  +18   
T39 T37   Carly Lyvers  James Madison  77   81  76       234  +18   
38 39   Alice Sundberg  Campbell  78   79  79       236  +20   

T39 40   Frantiska Lunackova  Coastal Carolina  79   79  79       237  +21   
T44 T41   Anna Bowman *  UNCG  81   82  75       238  +22   
T42 T41   Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati  82   79  77       238  +22   
41 T43   Sadie Pan  Cincinnati  83   76  81       240  +24   

T44 T43   Hazel Martin  Western Carolina  84   79  77       240  +24   

T46 45   Madison Isaacson  Western Carolina  86   79  76       241  +25 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

ECU Easter Invitational
Ironwood Country Club

Greenville, NC
Easter Invitational 

Dates: Apr 03 - Apr 04 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 46   Harper Gilreath *  Western Carolina  85   80  77       242  +26   
T46 47   Mary Hunt Murray  Augusta  82   83  79       244  +28   
T50 48   Vynie Chen  High Point Univ.  82   86  77       245  +29   
T46 T49   Kirsty Brodie *  College of Charleston  83   82  84       249  +33   
T50 T49   Olivia John  High Point Univ.  86   82  81       249  +33   
52 51   Cameron Wood  Western Carolina  87   83  81       251  +35   
53 52   Caroline Hermes  East Carolina  89   83  88       260  +44   

T11 -    Nicole Abelar  Coastal Carolina  73   75  D       -     -      
54 -    Angela Lopez  Cincinnati  D   84  80       -     -      
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